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	Area
	Coordinators
	Address
	Phone Number
	Email

	1
	Gisella Aitken-Shadle 
	Northeast Iowa Community College
Dubuque Center for Education
700 Main Street
Dubuque, IA 52001
	(563) 557-8271 x108
	aitken-shadleg@nicc.edu

	2
	Sandra Leake
	North Iowa Area Community College
500 College Drive
Mason City, IA  50401
	(641) 422-4176
	leakesan@niacc.edu

	3
	Steve McCauley
	Iowa Lakes Community College
300 South 18th
Estherville, IA  51334
	(712) 362-6844
	smccauley@iowalakes.edu

	4
	Sarah Breems-Diekevers
	Northwest Iowa Community College
603 West Park Street
Sheldon, IA 51201-1046
	(800) 352-4907 x137
	sbreems-diekevers@nwicc.edu

	5
	Abby Underberg
	Iowa Central Community College
One Triton Circle
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
	(515) 574-1959 x2319
	abby.underberg@iowa.gov; underberg@iowacentral.edu

	6
	Jonathan Nunez
	Marshalltown Community College
Iowa Valley Continuing Education
3702 S. Center Street
Marshalltown, IA  50158
	(641) 754-1348
	Jon.Nunez@iavalley.edu

	7
	Sandy Jensen
	Hawkeye Community College
120 Jefferson Street
Waterloo, IA 50701
	(319) 296-4278
	sandra.jensen@hawkeyecollege.edu

	9
	Scott Schneider
	Eastern Iowa Community Colleges
West Davenport Center
2950 North Fairmount Street
Davenport, IA  52804 
	(563) 328-7682
	sjschneider@eicc.edu

	10
	Carla Andorf
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Kirkwood Center for Lifelong Learning
6301 Kirkwood Blvd SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

	(319) 365-9474
(319) 560-6284

	carla.andorf@iwd.iowa.gov


	11
	Eric Sundermeyer
Albert Farr
	DMACC Southridge Center
1111 E. Army Post Road
Des Moines, IA  50315
	(515) 287-8731
(515) 248-7209
	esundermeyer@dmacc.edu
afarr@dmacc.edu


	12
	Pam Woolridge
Lily Castro
	Western Iowa Tech Community College
4647 Stone Avenue
Sioux City, IA  51106
	(712) 274-8733 x1854  (712) 274-8733 x1492
	Pamela.Woolridge@witcc.edu  lily.castro@witcc.edu

	13
	Libby Woods
	IWCC Adult Education & Literacy
2700 College Road, Kinney Hall
Council Bluffs  IA  51503
	(712) 256-7088
	lwoods@iwcc.edu


	14
	Darla Helm
	Southwestern Community College
1501 W Townline Street
Creston, IA  50801
	(641) 782-1497
	dhelm@swcciowa.edu

	15
	Ashleigh Richmond
Noel Foster-Gorden
	Indian Hills Community College
Community Education
525 Grandview Avenue
Ottumwa, IA  52501
	(641) 683-5189
(641) 683-5181

	Ashleigh.richmond@indianhills.edu
noel.gorden@indianhills.edu


	16
	Deb Mulch
	Southeastern Community College
1500 W. Agency Road
West Burlington, IA 52655
	(319) 208-5254
	dyuskis-mulch@scciowa.edu
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